ReservePrice & EMD Amt

Borrower/
movablearticle is Date of Auction & Sealed

Guarantor
Envelope 0pened Date& Time

& Last Date of

present for inspection Submissionof sealedEnvelope

Mohamd Ramzan Ansari MAKE-2017 Rs. 15000/- (RupeesFifteen thousand Rs. 1500(RupeesOne thousand five hundred Only)
PIAGGIO-APE CITY Only) 30.01.2026 29.01.2026 (0n or before
MH-49-AR-0416 (on 05:00 PM) till 12:00 Noon)

Madhukar Choudhary MAKE-2017 Rs. 15000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand Rs. 1500(RupeesOne thousand five hundred Only)
PIAGGIO APE CITY Only) 30.01.2026 29.01.2026 (0n or before
MH-49-AR-2858

(on 05:00 PM) till 12:00 Noon)

Mahesh Malkhade MAKE-2017 Rs. 14000/- (RupeesFourteen thousand Rs. 1400(RupeesOne thousand four hundred Only)APE/CTTYAUTO(R) Only) 30.01.2026 29.01.2026 (0n or before
MH-49-AR-1875 (on 05:00 PM) till 12:00 Noon)

Ashwajit Wankhede
APE/CTTYAUTO(R)

MAKE-2017 Rs. 14500/- (RupeesFourteen thousand Rs. 1450(RupeesOne thousand four hundred fifty Only)� five hundred Only) 30.01.2026 29.01.2026 (Onor beforeMH-49-AR-2239 (on 05:00 PM)
till 12:00 Noon)

Place: NAGPUR
CHIEF MANAGERDate: 25-12-2025

AUTHORISEDOFFICER